
Team A Sunrise Greenhouses

Team B Jordan Station Design Co.

Players are to be at the park at 6:00pm for pre-game practice unless otherwise notified by their coach. 

Game start time is 6:30. Most games are played on Diamond #2 (D2), unless otherwise specified.

The HOME  team is listed first and sits on third base side.

Team Diamond

Wednesday May 21 A vs B D2

Wednesday May 28 B vs A D2  

Wednesday June 4 A vs B D2

Wednesday June 11 B vs A D2

Wednesday June 18 A vs B D2

Wednesday June 25 B vs A D2

Wednesday July 2 A vs B D2

Wednesday July 9 B vs A D2

Wednesday July 16 A vs B D2

Wednesday July 23 B vs A D2

Wednesday July 30 A vs B D2

Wednesday Aug 6 B vs A D2

Wednesday Aug 13 A vs B D2

*Wednesday Aug 20 B vs A D2

*End of season Pizza party after game

Date

2025 U6 Schedule


